Overview
The Arista 7150S series represents the industry's leading ultra low latency 1RU
1/10/40GbE layer 2/3/4 wire speed switch family, offering a unique combination of
performance, advanced functionality and extensive onboard resources.
Designed to suit the requirements of demanding environments such as ultra low
latency financial ECNs, HPC clusters and cloud data centers, the class-leading
deterministic latency from 350ns is coupled with a set of advanced tools for
monitoring and controlling mission critical environments.

* Typical power consumption measured at 25C ambient
with 50% load on all ports
7150 Series | Ordering Information
Product Number Product Description
DCS-7150S-64-CL-F Arista 7150, 48x1/10G SFP+ & 4xQSFP+ switch, high precision clock, front-to-rear airflow, 2x AC PSU
DCS-7150S-64-CL-R Arista 7150, 48x1/10G SFP+ & 4xQSFP+ switch, high precision clock, rear-to-front airflow, 2x AC PSU
DCS-7150S-64-CL# Arista 7150, 48x1/10G SFP+ & 4xQSFP+ switch, high precision clock, no fans, no PSU (requires fans and power supplies)
DCS-7150S-64-CLD# Arista 7150, 48x1/10G SFP+ & 4xQSFP+ switch, high precision clock, 50GB SSD, no fans, no PSU
(requires fans and power supplies)
DCS-7150S-52-CL-F Arista 7150, 52x1/10G SFP+ switch, high precision clock, front-to-rear airflow, 2x AC PSU
DCS-7150S-52-CL-R Arista 7150, 52x1/10G SFP+ switch, high precision clock, rear-to-front airflow, 2x AC PSU
DCS-7150S-52-CL# Arista 7150, 52x1/10G SFP+ switch, high precision clock, no fans, no PSU (requires fans and power supplies)
DCS-7150S-52-CLD# Arista 7150, 52x1/10G SFP+ switch, high precision clock, 50GB SSD, no fans, no PSU (requires fans and power supplies)
DCS-7150S-24-F Arista 7150, 24x1/10G SFP+ switch, front-to-rear airflow, 2x AC PSU
DCS-7150S-24-R Arista 7150, 24x1/10G SFP+ switch, rear-to-front airflow, 2x AC PSU
DCS-7150S-24# Arista 7150, 24x1/10G SFP+ switch, no fans, no PSU (requires fans and power supplies)
DCS-7150S-24-CL# Arista 7150, 24x1/10G SFP+ switch, high precision clock, no fans, no PSU (requires fans and power supplies)
DCS-7150S-24-CLD# Arista 7150, 24x1/10G SFP+ switch, high precision clock, 50GB SSD, no fans, no PSU (requires fans and power supplies)
Optional ComponentsOptional Components
FAN-7000-F Spare fan module for Arista 7124SX, 7150 & 7048-A switches (front-to-rear airflow)
FAN-7000-R Spare fan module for Arista 7124SX, 7150 & 7048-A switches (rear-to-front airflow)
PWR-460AC-F Spare 460 Watt AC PSU for Arista 7124SX, 7050, 7150 & 7048-A Switches (front-to-rear airflow)